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AGENDA, KS

Location

Planted: 05/30/2022

Previous Crop: Corn

Population: 131,500

Soil Type: Crete Silty Clay Loam
COMPANY PRODUCT
MIDLAND 3522XF
MIDLAND 31X33
MIDLAND 2822XFS
MIDLAND 39X13
MIDLAND 38X63
MIDLAND 3921XFS
MIDLAND 4122XFS
MIDLAND 4221XFS
MIDLAND 3022XF
MIDLAND 2422XF

RM
35
31

2.8
39
3.8
39
41

4.2
3.0
2.4

AVERAGE:

Harvested: 10/28/2022
Tillage: No-Till
Yield Stability: Low
Irrigation: None
YIELD PAVG
33.0 119%
32.7 118%
32.0 115%
28.7 103%
27.0 97%
26.3 95%
26.0 94%
25.7 93%
23.3 84%
22.7 82%

27.7

TEST WEIGHT
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